The

S.NO.AER/2022/06

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN URDU EXAMINATION,

2022

following Candidates

are

Examination for the Certificate Course in Urdu held in May,

declared to

have

Passed the
2022 :-

Marks Obtained

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

(Out of 300)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

21080146002

21080146004

21080146010

21214146001

21214146002

21214146004

21214146009

21214146010

21214146013

21214146014

21214146015

21214146018

21214146020

AMRIT SINGH SIDHU

MALVINDER SINGH SIDHU

AVIJIT SINGH
AJAY KUMAR SINGH

SOURAV
DEVENDER

DEPARTMENT OF URDU

AALTIYA SATFI
JAMALUDDIN

AFSANA
MOHD IMRAN HASAN

AMAN JAISWAL
RAVI PRAKASH JAISWAL

AYESHA
KHURSHID AHMED

DEEPAK RAJ
BINOD KUMAR MISHRA

FARDEEN KHAN
ZULFIKAR ALT

INTJAR ALI
JAMSHAID ALI

ISHA
JAWED

KADIR HUSAIN
ISRAFUL HAQUE

KANHATIYA KUMAR YADAV
VISHAWNATH YADAV

211

201

200

177

211

178

222

177

159

156

169

180

166

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN URDU EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

21214146024

21214146026

21214146027

21214146029

21214146030

21214146032

21214146034

21214146035

NEHA ANJUM
BISHARAT KHAN

OOZAIF
MUKKAMMIL KHAN

PRIYANKA KUMART
BIJAY KUMAR JHA

SANGEETA
SURENDER KUMAR

SARTAJ PARVEEN
MOHAMMAD YASIN

SHAHAATLAM
MOHD ALLAUDDIN

SUDHA SINGH

RAJ VALLABH SINGH

TIKESHWAR SHORI
RAJKUMAR SHORI

204

135

190

153

220

128

195

146

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

21080146001

21080146003

21080146005

21080146006

21080146007

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

ANAMITRA RAY
ANIRBAN RAY

MOHAMMAD TAHA ALT

RASHID ALT

MONIKA
SUNIL KUMAR

PRANAV MEHTA
MANISH S MEHTA

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN URDU EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21080146008

21080146009

21214146003

21214146005

21214146006

21214146007

21214146008

21214146011

21214146012

21214146016

21214146017

21214146019

21214146021

21214146022

21214146023

ST. STPEHEN’S COLLEGE

RAJAT PODDAR
MUKTESHWAR KUMAR PODDAR

SHANAZ KHAN KHONGTHAW
GAFFUR KHAN

DEPARTMENT OF URDU

AKSHAY SABHARWAL
RAMESHWAR DASS

ANUPAMA
JAGPAL TALAN

ANURAG YADAV
RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR
SUSHIL

ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
HARI KISHAN JAIN

DEEPANSHI
DEVKI NANDAN

DHARMVEER SINGH
RANVEER SINGH

JATIN
BHOOP SINGH

JYOTI
PANCHAM SINGH

KANCHAN
SHYAM SINGH

KM SUREKHA
JAY KISHAN SHARMA

KRISHNA PRIYA PANICKER
SURESH PANICKER

MARIA JAVED
ALT JAVED

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN URDU EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

21214146025 NIDHI SINGH Absent
SAMAR BHADUR SINGH

21214146028 SABUJKOLI MUKHERJEE Absent
AMITAVA MUKHERJEE

21214146031 SAURABH KUMAR SHANU Absent
SATENDRA PRASAD

21214146033 SHAMEEM Failed
MOHD ISLAAM

21214146036 URMILA Absent
SINGHRAM
21214146037 VIRENDER KUMAR GAUR Absent

CHETAN LAL GAUR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULT) ﬁf\f \)
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 4" July, 2022.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



